
Avondwedstrijd Fonteintje
KOERSEL 3.2.2023

K.O.L.

Kristof WOLLES
hamok
Omloop : H:03
Afstand : 3320m
Tijd : 1:22:56 (24'59"/km)

--/14 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Rudy CANTRE 0:35:48
2. Frans WENS 0:44:45
3. Viek DE MITS 0:45:44

1. 218 00:11:38 335m 34'44"/km
2. 202 00:10:36 00:22:14 339m 31'16"/km
3. 220 00:06:30 00:28:44 227m 28'38"/km
4. 215 00:05:42 00:34:26 252m 22'37"/km
5. 223 00:11:07 00:45:33 481m 23'07"/km
6. 219 00:09:25 00:54:58 422m 22'19"/km
7. 207 00:03:43 00:58:41 121m 30'43"/km
8. 217 00:06:07 01:04:48 213m 28'43"/km
9. 212 00:03:38 01:08:26 186m 19'32"/km

10. 221 00:07:26 01:15:52 382m 19'28"/km
11. 213 00:02:39 01:18:31 122m 21'43"/km
12. 214 00:02:59 01:21:30 148m 20'09"/km
13. 999 00:01:26 01:22:56 91m 15'45"/km
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